L08000039549

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to		
	M	6.18897

APR 22 2008 EXAMINER



100122703681

04/11/08--01029--010 . **130.00

SECRETARY OF STATE
ALL AHASSEE, FLORID

FILED



April 14, 2008

JOSE MARTINEZ 7832 COLLINS AVE. #307 MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141

SUBJECT: DESSAU SERVICES Ref. Number: W08000018897

We have received your document for DESSAU SERVICES and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Effective July 1, 2007, the name of a limited liability company must end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC." The word "Limited" may be abbreviated as "Ltd." and the word "Company" may be abbreviated as "Co." The following suffixes are no longer acceptables "Limited Company," "L.C.," and "LC." Please amend your document acceptables "Limited Company," "L.C.," and "LC."

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 908A00021982

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJ	ECT:	Dessau. Serv (Name of Limite	ices d Liability Company)	····
The en	nclosed Articles of	of Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	
Please	return all corres	pondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
		Jose Martinez	Name of Person)	
		`		
		Dessau Servic		ZOBB SEC
		((Firm/Company)	8 APR 2 CRETAR LAHASS
•	7832 Coll:	ins Ave #307 Mia	mi Beach,F1 33141	2 AR SS
			(Address)	E.O.
				<u>⊐</u> ∑ >
				A 8: F S TA F L OR
		(City	/State and Zip Code)	a# 2
				≥ へ
For fiv	ethae information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
ror iu	ruier information	concerning this matter, picase	Cair.	
-				
<u>LOT</u>	urdes Diaz Nam	e of Person)	at (786) 514-7065 (Area Code & Daytime Teleph	one Number)
	(114411	0 01 1 010011)	(coco co suy c rosop	
Emplo	and in a almoste f	on the fellowing amounts		
Encio	sed is a check i	or the following amount:		
\$125	.00 Filing Fee			160.00 Filing Fee,
		Certificate of Status		Certificate of Status &
				Certified Copy additional copy is enclosed
			,	additional copy is enclosed
		Mailing Address	Street/Courier Address	
		Registration Section	Registration Section	
		Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
		P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building	1_
		Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circ Tallahassee, FL 32301	ne
			i alianassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Dessau Services LL	C	
(Must end with the words "Limited	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of t	he principal office of the Limite	d Liability Company i
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
7832 Collins Ave #307	7832 Collins Ave #307	
Miami Beach	Miami Beach	
	INIGITII DEBUTI	
FI 33141 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regist	FI 33141	nt's Signature:
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regist (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of	FI 33141 tered Office, & Registered Age Registered Agent. You must designate and the registered agent are:	individual or another
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regist (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Jose Martinez	FI 33141 tered Office, & Registered Age Registered Agent. You must designate an the registered agent are:	individual or another
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regist (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Jose Martinez 7832 Collins Ave	FI 33141 tered Office, & Registered Age Registered Agent. You must designate an in the registered agent are: Name	individual or another SECRETARY OF SECRETAR
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regist (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Jose Martinez 7832 Collins Ave	FI 33141 tered Office, & Registered Age Registered Agent. You must designate and the registered agent are: Name	individual or another 2008 APR 21 A 8 SECRETARY OF ST

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Markynez Fose

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma	ger naging Member		
MGR		Lourdes Diaz 7832 Collins Ave # 307	
		Miami Beach, F1 33141	·
		PHAMI BEGGIVE ST	
MGR	<u></u>	David Martinez	700
		7832 Collins Ave # 307	-
		Miami Beach, F1 33145	
		SEE .	
		<u> </u>	
		OR OR	<u></u>
		DA	55
			
			•
(Use attachmen	t if necessary)		
LEV: Effective	date, if other than the dasted, the date must be slate of filing.)	ate of filing:	. (OPTIONA business day
LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the d	date, if other than the dasted, the date must be slate of filing.) IGNATURE: Har Mult	pecific and cannot be more than five	business day
LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the d	date, if other than the dasted, the date must be slate of filing.) IGNATURE: Har Mult	pecific and cannot be more than five	business day
LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the d	date, if other than the date sted, the date must be state of filing.) IGNATURE: Har Male Signature of a member of the coordance with section	pecific and cannot be more than five To See or an authorized representative of a member on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tess an affirmation under the penalties of perjui	business day

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)